MECEIVEM	GEENEN	
FORM PTO-1594 U 09 - 14		
AUG 3 1		
Tab settings 000 VIIII		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Angel Echevarria Co., Inc.	Name: Land And Sky, Inc.	
mer	Internal Address:	
mrd 6-31-98	Sirect Address: 5410 N.W. 44th Street	
☐Individual(s) ☐ Association☐General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City Lincoln State NE ZIP 68524	
Æ Corporation-State - California	Individual(s) citizenship	
☐Other	Association General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Nebraska	
KJ Assignment		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other	If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:	
Execution Date: April 16, 1998	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 日 Yes 本 No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)	
A ddistant montare	See attached Appendix A	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7	
Name: <u>Henry M. Bissell</u>		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
	Enclosed	
Street Address: 6820 La Tijera Blvd.,	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Suite 106	8. Deposit account number:	
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP 90045	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
D. Statement and signature		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Henry M. Bissell	8/27/98	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
Do not detach this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
/10/1998 DHEUYEN 00000177 1839033 Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments		
1 FC:481 40.00 0P Washington, D.C. 20231 2 FC:482 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per		
document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed,		
and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington,		
D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503		

TRADEMARK REEL: 1786 FRAME: 0881

APPENDIX A

CASE NO.	TRADEMARK	REG. NO.
1274	EURFORMA	1,839,033
1275	EURA-FIL	1,849,315
1276	EURA-WOOL	1,850,337
1278	TOTAL SUPPORT SYSTEM	1,898,122
1304	LUSTER-LUX	1,897,536
1305	INFI-LUX	1,908,495
1306	CONVA-LUX	1,908,494

LANDANDS.ASS

TRADEMARK REEL: 1786 FRAME: 0882

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is by Angel Echevarria Co., Inc., a California corporation, (hereinafter "Assignor"), to Land And Sky, Inc., a Nebraska corporation (hereinafter "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of record of the United States trademark registrations set forth in the accompanying Appendix A, as appears on the records of the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of \$10.00, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are acknowledged, the Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee all of the right, title and interest in and to said registrations and their respective marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said marks.

Dated: Upril / 6 , 1998 Angel Echevarria Co., Inc.

RECORDED: 08/31/1998

(SEAL)

LANDANDS.ASS

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1786 FRAME: 0883**